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4
3

4
3

4
3

4
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Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Bass

Organ

∑

∑

∑
œ# solo œ œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ ˙ ,

Glo - ry to God in the high - est,

∑

∑

∂=168, ß.=56

∂=168, ß.=56

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ Œ œ
ŒP ˙.˙#

Œ Œ œPdolce

and

Œ Œ œPdolce

and

Œ Œ œPdolce

and

Œ Œ œPdolce
tutti

and

.˙ ˙#Œ Œ œ#

...˙̇̇

.˙
peace

˙ œ
peace

˙ œ
peace˙# œ
peace

œœ Œ Œ
œœ# Œ Œ

Œ œ œ
to his

Œ œ œ
to his

Œ œ œ
to his

Œ œ œ
to his

∑

∑

œ œ œ
peo - ple on

œ œ# œ#
peo - ple on

œ œ œ
peo - ple onœ œ œ
peo - ple on

∑

∑

&

&

V
?

&
?

7 .˙
earth.

˙ œ
earth.

˙ œ
earth.

˙# œ
earth.

7 ∑

∑

∑U

∑U

∑U

∑U

œ
f
œ œ œ ŒU

œ œ œ œ ŒU

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ œ# œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

.˙#f
Lord

∑
.˙#f

Lord

∑
...˙̇˙##
..˙̇#

Ped.

.˙

.˙
God,

.˙#
f
Lord

.˙#
God,.˙f
Lord

....˙˙˙̇#
...˙˙̇n#
.˙

œ œ œ
hea - ven - ly

.˙
God,

œ œ œ
hea - ven - ly.˙#

God,

..˙̇

.˙#˙ œ#

.˙
King,

œ# œ œ
hea - ven - ly

.˙
King,

œ# œ œ
hea - ven - ly

œ œ# œ#
œ# œ œœ# œ œ
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15

œ œ œ
al - migh - ty

œn ‰ jœ œ œ#
King, al - migh - ty

œ œ œ
al - migh - ty

œ ‰ Jœ œ œ#
King, al - migh - ty

15

œ ‰ jœ# œ œ

œn ‰ jœ œ œ#œ Œ Œ

˙ œ
God and

˙ œ
God and

˙ œ
God and˙ œ
God and

˙˙̇ œ
˙˙˙ œ

˙ œ
Fa - ther,

˙ œ
Fa - ther,

˙ œ
Fa - ther,˙ œ
Fa - ther,

Œ œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ ‰ œn œ œ œb œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

5

œ œ œb œ œ œœœœœ

.ḟ
We

.ḟ
We

.˙f
We.˙f
We...˙̇˙
...˙̇̇

Ped. .˙

&

&

V
?

&
?

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

21 .˙

.˙b

.˙

.˙
21 ..˙̇b

..˙̇

.˙

.œ Jœn œ
wor - ship

œ œ œ
wor - ship

œ œ œ
wor - shipœb œ œb
wor - ship

....˙̇˙Œ̇ . .œn

....˙˙˙˙b
.˙

˙ œ ,
you,

œ œ œ# œ œ
,

you,

˙ œ ,
you,.˙ ,
you,

œ œ
œ œ œ œ

.˙

œb p sub. œb œb œb œf
We give you thanks, we

œbp sub. œ œb œ œf
We give you thanks, we

œb psub. œ œb œ œf
We give you thanks, weœb p sub. œb œb œb œb f
We give you thanks, weœb Œ Œ Ó

∑

˙b ˙
praise you

˙b ˙
praise you

˙b œb œ œb
praise

˙ ˙b
praise

˙̇bb ˙̇

˙b œb œ œb
˙ ˙b
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3
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3

4
3
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3

4
4
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4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

26

œ œb œb œ œn œb œ œ œ
for your glo -

˙b ˙ œ œn œb
for your glo -

œb œb œ œ œb œb œ œ
you for your

œ œ œb œb œ œ œn œ œ œ
you for your glo -

26

œ œb œb œ œn œb œ œ œ
˙b ˙ œ œn
œb œb œ œ œb œ œn œ
œ

œ œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ
ry.

˙ œ
ry.

˙n œ
glo - ry.˙ œ

ry.

Œ œf
œb œb œb

Œ œb œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑
œ œ œn œn œb œb
œ œ œ œ œœb

∑

.˙
Í

Lord

Œ Œ œÍ
Lord.Í̇

Lord

∑
œœ

Ped.

Œ Œœ

Œ ˙
Í

Lord

.˙
>
Je -

.˙
˙ œb>

Je -

∑

∑
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4
3

4
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4
5

4
5

4
5
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5

4
5

4
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4
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3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

31

œ
>̇ œ
Je - sus

˙ ˙
sus>̇ ˙

Je - susœ ˙b œ
sus Christ,

31 ∑

∑

.˙
Christ,

.˙
Christ,

œ ˙
Christ,.˙

∑

∑

œ
P œ œ œ œ
on - ly Son of the

œ
P œ œ œ œ
on - ly Son of the

œ#P œ œ œn œ
on - ly Son of theœP œ# œ œ œn
on - ly Son of the

∑

∑

˙ œ
Fa - ther,

˙ œ
Fa - ther,

˙ œ
Fa - ther,˙ œ
Fa - ther,

Œ œP
œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑
œ œ œ# œ# œn œ
œ# œ œ œ œœ

.˙
P

Lord

.˙
P

Lord

.˙
P

Lord.Ṗ
Lord

∑
œœ

Ped.

Œ Œœ
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37

.˙
God,

.˙
God,

.˙
God,.˙
God,

37 ∑

∑

œ œn œ
Lamb of

œ œ# œ
Lamb of

œ œ œ
Lamb of

œ# œ# œ
Lamb of

∑

∑

.˙n
God,

˙ Œ
God,

.˙
God,

.˙#
God,

.˙ .˙

.˙
Ped.

.˙#

˙ Œ

œb
P œb œb
you take a -

˙b Œ

˙n Œ

˙ Œ
œb Œ Œ
˙b Œ˙n

œbP œb œb
you take a -

œb œ œb
way the

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb œ œb
way the

œb œb œ
sin of the

Œ Œ œP
you

œP œb œb
you take a -

œb œ œbœb œb œ
Œ Œ œœ œb œb

œb œb œ
sin of the

˙b œ
world:œ œb œb
take a - wayœb œ œ
way the

œb œb œ.˙b
œ œb œbœb œ œ

&

&

V

?

&
?

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

44 .˙b Œ œ œ
world: have

œ Œ œ œb ˙b
have mer -

œ œ œb œ œ Œ
the sin of the world:

œ œb œ œ ˙
sin of the world:

44 œbP œb œb œb œ œn

œ œ œb œ œ Œœ œb œ .˙

˙b ˙ œ œn
mer - cy have

˙b ˙ ˙
cy have

œ œb ˙ œn œ
have mer - cy have

œ Œ œb œb œ œ
have mer -œ œ œb œb œ œn

œ œb ˙ œn œœ Œ œb œb œ œ

˙ œ ˙ œ
mer - cy on

.˙ œn ˙
mer - cy onœ# œ ˙ ˙
mer - cy on

wn ˙
cy onœ œ œ œ œ# œ
œ# œ ˙ ˙wn ˙

.ṗ
us;

.ṗ
us;

.ṗ
us;

.ṗ
us;

œ œ œ
...˙̇̇ &

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ
P
œ# œ

œ œ œ
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49 Œ œF œ
you are

Œ œF œ
you are

Œ œF œ
you are

Œ œF œ
you are

49 œ œ œ

œ œ œ

˙ œ
seat - ed

˙ œ
seat - ed

˙ œ
seat - ed˙ œ
seat - ed

œ# œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
at the right

œ œ œ
at the right

œ œ œ
at the rightœ œ œ
at the right

œ œ œ#

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
hand of the

œ# œ œ
hand of the

œ œ œ
hand of the

œ œ œ
hand of the

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

˙ œ
Fa - ther

˙ œ
Fa - ther

˙ œ
Fa - ther

˙ œ
Fa - ther

Œ œF œ
∑

œ œ# œœ œ œ

∑
Œ ˙
Í

re -

∑

Œ ˙Í
re -

œ œ œŒ œ œ
œ œ œœ œ œ

Œ ˙
Í

re -

.˙
ceive

∑
˙ œ>

ceive

œ œ œœ œb œ
œ# œ œœ œ œ

˙ œ
ceive

.˙
Œ >̇p

re -.˙

œ œ œœ œ œ
œ œ œ#œ œ œ

œ œ œ
our

œ
ȯur

˙ œ
ceive our.˙
our

œ œ œ ,
œb œ œ
œ œ œ ,œ œ œ

&

&
V
?
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&
?

√

58 .˙
prayer.

.˙
prayer.

.˙
prayer..˙
prayer.

58 œ œ œœn œ œ#

œ# œ# œ#œ œ œ
∑

∑

∑
∑
∑

œ œ# œœ œ œ

œ œ œ#œ# œ# œ
œ
f œ œ# œ# Œ

∑

∑
∑
∑

œ œ# œ#œ œ œ

œ# œ# œœ œ œ#
Œ .œ jœ

∑

∑
∑
∑

œœ# Œ Œ
ŒF Œ œ# œœ# œ œ# œ œ œ
.œn jœ œ#

œb f œb œb
For you a -

∑

œb f œb œb
For you a -

∑

Œ œ# œ œ# œ

œ# œ œ# œ œ œœ œ œ# œ œ# œ
.˙#

œb œb œb
lone are the

œbf
œb œb

For you a -

œb œb œb
lone are theœbf œb œb
For you a -

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œœ# œ œ# œ œ# œ
œ# œ œ# œ œ# œœ# œ œ œ œn œ

.˙
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(√)

64

œb œb œ
Ho - ly One,

œb œb œb
lone are the

œb œb œ
Ho - ly One,œb œb œb
lone are the

64 œ# œ œn œ œb œœ# œ œ# œ œb œ
œ# œ œ œ œb œœ# œ œ# œ œb œ
.˙b

Œ œb œb
you a -

œb œb œ
Ho - ly One,Œ œb œb

you a -œb œb œ
Ho - ly One,

œb œ œb œ œb œœb œ œ œ œb œ
œb œ œb œ œb( œ)œb œ œb œ œb œ

.˙

œb œn œb
lone are the

Œ œb œb
you a -œb œn œb

lone are the

Œ œb œb
you a -

œ œ œb œ œ
cresc.

œœ œ œb œ œb œ
œb œ œb œ œ œœ œ œb œ œb œ

.˙

.˙b
Lord,œb œn œb
lone are the.˙b
Lord,œb œn œb
lone are the

œ œ œb œ œb œœb œ œn œ œ œ
œb œ œb œ œb œœb œ œb œ œ œ
.˙

Œ ˙
you

.˙b
Lord, ∑
œb Œ œ

Lord, you

œn œ œ œ œ œœb œ œb œ œb œ
œb œ œ œ œb œœb œ œ œ œb œ

.˙n

&
&
V
?

&

&
?

(√)

69 ˙b œb
a - loneŒ œ œb

you a -∑
œ ˙b

a -

69 œb œ œb œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ( œ) œb œœb œ œb œ œ œ

.˙

œ œ œb
are theœb œ œ

lone are theŒ œ œb
you a -œ œb œb

lone are the

œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œb œ

œb œ œ œ œ œœ œ œb œ œb œ

œ œb œb

˙ œ
Most High,œ œb œ
Mostœb œ œ
lone are the.˙b
Most

œ
f
œ œ œ œœœn œœœœ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœœ œœœ œœœb œœœ
.˙

.˙
 œ ˙
  High,˙n œ

Most High,.˙b
High,

œœ œœ œœœ œœœ œœ œœ

œœn œœ œœœb œœœ œœ œœ
.˙

œ Œ Œ
œ Œ Œ
œ Œ Œ
œ Œ Œ

œœœœœ ˙̇#
p

œœœœœ ˙̇#?

œ Œ Œ

Œ >̇p
Je -∑

Œ Œ œ>p
Je -˙#>p œ

Je -

˙̇ Œ

˙̇ Œ

∑
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75

˙ œ>
sus

˙
>p

œ
Je -

œ ˙
œ >̇

sus

75

˙ œ
œ

œ ˙
˙

∑

œ ˙#

œ ˙#>
sus>̇ œ

sus˙ œ#>
Christ,

œ
œ ˙#
œ ˙̇#

∑

˙# > œ
Christ,

˙# œ#
>

Christ,œ ˙#>
Christ,œ ˙#

˙̇## œœ#
œœ ˙̇##

∑

.˙

œ ˙
.˙
.˙

.œ̇ ˙

..˙̇

∑

.˙
 

.
 ̇

.˙
  .˙
 

œœ#
f (chimes)

poco staccato

œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ# œœ
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ## œœ# œœ œœ
∑ &

.˙#F

&

&
V
?

&

&
?

82 Œ œ#F œ
with the

Œ œ#
F

œ
with the

Œ œ#F œ
with the

Œ œ#F œ
with the

82 œœ œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ

..˙̇##
F

.˙

˙# œ
Ho - ly

˙ œ#
Ho - ly

˙ œ#
Ho - ly˙# œ#
Ho - ly

œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ

˙˙̇̇## œœ
.˙

˙# œ
Spi -

.
Ṡpi -

˙ œ#
Spi -.˙#
Spi -

œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ
˙̇̇# œœœ#
.˙

.˙
rit,

.˙#
rit,.˙
rit,.˙#
rit,

œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ# œœ

...˙̇̇#

.˙

Œ œf œ
in the

Œ œf œ
in the

Œ œ#
f œ
in the

Œ œ#f œ
in the

œœ œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ
Œ œœ# œœ

.˙

œ œ# œ
glo - ry of

œ œ œ
glo - ry ofœ œ œ#
glo - ry of˙# œ
glo - ry

œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœœ# œœœ#

.˙
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88 .˙
God

˙ œ
God

œ ˙
God

Œ œ# œ
in the

88 œœ# œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ
.˙
f
˙˙ œœ
Œ œ# œ

.œ Jœ œ
  the

œ ˙
  the

˙ œ#
  theœ œ œ#
glo - ry of

œœ œœ œœ œœ## œœ# œœ
.œ jœ œœœ œœ œœ#
œ œ œ#

.˙#
Fa -

.˙
Fa -.˙#
Fa -˙ œ

God the

œœ œœ œœ## œœ# œœ œœ
...˙̇̇##

.˙

.˙#
ther.

.˙
ther..˙#
ther.˙ œ
Fa - ther.

œœ œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ
...˙̇̇

.˙

∑

∑
∑

∑
5:3œœ## œœ# œœ œœ œœ

...˙̇̇

.˙

∑

∑
∑

∑

..œœ##
sempre poco staccato

..œœ# ..œœ ..œœ
œœœ Œ Œ
œ Œ Œ

&

&

V

?

&
&
?

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
5

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

rit.

rit.

94 ∑

∑

∑

∑
94 œœ œœ## œœ#

∑
∑

a tempo

a tempo

œf œ œ œ œ
A -ḟ œ œ# œ
A -ḟ ˙ œ
A -

œf œ œ œ œ
A -

œœ Œ Œ Ó
∑
∑

.˙
men.

.˙
men.

.˙
men.

.˙
men.

∑
∑
∑

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

Œ ˙̇
p

Œ ˙̇?

∑

Œ ˙p
A -

Œ ˙p
A -

Œ ˙p
A -

Œ ˙p

A -˙˙˙̇# œœ
˙˙˙̇# œœ

∑

.˙
men.

.˙
men.

.˙
men.

.˙#
men.œœ Œ Œ
œœ Œ Œ

∑

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

∑
∑
∑
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